XX CROSS CAVALEIROS

i

NUCLEODESPORTVO
CULTURALODEMIRA

Class

19-Nov-12

CLASSIFICACAO COLECTIVA

147

TOTAL
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13
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Jun/Sen
Masc

12

10

10

10

12

18

18

28

Vet 1| Vet 2| Vet 3| Vet 4| Vet 5| Vet 6

10

VET
FEM

15

20

10

ABS
FEM

10

11

10

Juv
Fem

25

11

Juv

20

17

Fem | Masc

Inic

18

16

10

Inic

10

Inf
Fem | Masc

39

10

Inf

15

13

11

Fem [ Masc

13
10

17

10

12

13

21

Benj A|Benj A(Benj B| BenjB
Fem | Masc | Masc

10

Clube

Oriental Pechdo

GDR Reboleira/GfisioD

AA Bela Vista
CN Alvito

Odimarq Aluminios

C. Elvense Natagdo

Olimpico Clube Lagos
Beja Atlético Clube

Sporting C. Portugal

FC Castrense

Lebres do sado

SSMunicipio Odemira

Praia da Salema

JDNeves

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9 |Amiciclo-Grandola
10 |[NAR Messejana

11 |GR Quinta da Lomba

12 |CD AREIAS S.JOAO

13

14 |NDCOdemira

15 |N. Sportinguista Faro

16 |Team Mckay

17 |[BNS2 da Conceigdo
18 |Broca - Ferragens

19 |Ginasio Clube Sines

20

21 |A.M. Casal Figueiras
22 [CUA Benaventense

23

24 [SRD Entradense
25 [CDULisboa

26 |CR ALTURENSE

27 |GDRSFrancisco Serra

28 |BioXI

29 (Clube Nautico Milfon

30 |Ourique Desportos C.

31

32

33 |CD FAROXII
34 |[CD Nave

35 |[CRCD Luzense

36

55 952

55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 49 55 55 55 55 55 49 40 10
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